
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00060, Alexander

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-30  0.8 Mi. E of Jct SH-34

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,580

 3,854
 2,895

Caribou (15)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 28

 1,867

 2,022
 1,479

 1,713

 1,832
 1,416

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 3,592 3,569 3,870 4,214 3,545

W DIR - - 1,646 1,686 1,863 1,932 1,672

E DIR - - 1,946 1,883 2,007 2,282 1,873

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

2,098 3,456 3,614 3,986 3,980 4,598 3,894

1,098 1,683 1,696 1,850 1,908 2,157 1,844

1,000 1,773 1,918 2,136 2,072 2,441 2,050

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

2,563 3,810 4,116 3,698 3,977 4,463 3,415

1,320 1,876 1,917 1,737 1,947 2,023 1,586

1,243 1,934 2,199 1,961 2,030 2,440 1,829

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

2,276 4,072 3,635 3,857 3,729 3,184 3,041

1,204 2,072 1,725 1,855 1,780 1,507 1,386

1,072 2,000 1,910 2,002 1,949 1,677 1,655

27 28 - - - - -

2,331 3,660 - - - - -

1,218 1,783 - - - - -

1,113 1,877 - - - - -

MADW 2,317 3,750 3,739 3,778 3,889 4,115 3,474

STDEV 192 259 252 182 118 641 352

DAYFAC 1.55 0.95 0.96 0.95 0.92 0.87 1.03
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